Product Brief
Publication Number 17-3730-01
Connect One Ltd.
20 Atir Yeda Street
Kfar Saba 44643, Israel
Phone: +972-9-766-0456
Fax: +972-9-766-0461
Email: sales@connectone.com

Bottom Side Mechanical View:
All measurements are in millimeters:
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
iW- SM2144SMT-N-EX-C Nano WiReach MAX-SMT module, External Antenna, Commercial temperature
range
iW- SM2144SMT-N-OB-C Nano WiReach MAX-SMT module, On-Board Antenna, Commercial temperature
range
iW- SM2144SMT-N-EX-I Nano WiReach MAX-SMT module, External Antenna, Industrial temperature range
iW- SM2144SMT-N-OB-I Nano WiReach MAX-SMT module, On-Board Antenna, Industrial temperature range
II-EVB-365N Evaluation board for Nano WiReach MAX-SMT module, On-Board Antenna
iW-CAB-150 Miniature coaxial pigtail cable. U.FL-SMA connectors. 150mm length.
iW-ANT2-BL 2.4GHz WiFi antenna, 2.0dBi, 50Ω, omni-directional,
1/4 wavelength dipole configuration